blue:
pantone 072C
CMYK 100, 88, 0, 5
green:
pantone 362C
CMYK 50, 0, 100, 10
EVAPORATEURS CUBIQUES
INDUSTRIAL CUBIC COOLERS

frozen products.
CE marked.
MODEL DESIGNATION
CASING
Made up of white enamelled galvanized
panels giving optimum
corrosion protection.
These units incorporate intermediate drip
trays limiting condensation under the main
drain pans.
The evaporator assembly is fitted with doors
and pivoting pan with drain on the rear by
threaded plastic tube.
COILS
Copper tubes, profiled aluminium fins.
Different fin spacings are available :
- CAN-E .. 4 : spacing 4,5 mm,
- CAN-E, B... 7 : spacing 6,3 mm.
The coil is fitted with a diaphragm type
distributor having a pressure drop of 2.0-2.5
bars. In the standard version the heat
exchange values are calculated for the
refrigerant R404A.
The coils are delivered charged with Nitrogen
and fitted with a Schrader valve on the
suction header.
VENTILATION
Direct drive axial propeller fan with large
blades.
Sealed bearings lubricated for life.
Plastic coated wire grills.
Factory wired to terminal box.
DESCRIPTIF TECHNIQUE
TECHNICAL FEATURES
TECHNISCHE BESCHREIBUNG
Modèle évaporateur
Evaporator
Verdampfermodell
CA 6
Nbr de nappes
Rows of tubes
Anzahl Lagen
Diamètre ventilateurs
Fan diameter
Ventilatordurchmesser
3 = 300 mm
4 = 450 mm
5 = 500 mm
3 1
Nb. de ventilateurs
No. of fans
Anzahl Ventilatoren
4
Pas d’ailettes
Fin spacing
Lamellenabstand
4 = 4,5 mm
7 = 6,3 mm
E
Type de dégivrage
Defrost type
Abtauart
N = Dégivrage à air
 Air defrost
 Luftabtauung
E = Dégivrage électrique allégé
 (+2° à -1°C)
 Gentle electric defrost
 (+2° to -1°C)
 Leichte Elektroabtauung
 (+2° bis -1°C)
B = Dégivrage électrique renforcé
 (+2° à -25°C)